Eight-Digit Addition (Q)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

88.781.768
+ 11.114.000

60.307.654
+ 10.552.344

41.741.485
+ 11.220.203

51.633.842
+ 16.220.116

40.323.677
+ 12.353.000

14.008.263
+ 12.371.735

30.381.374
+ 67.217.415

12.247.108
+ 46.241.471

23.274.257
+ 64.304.240

82.155.661
+ 11.211.332

27.014.143
+ 21.525.712

43.324.366
+ 15.503.001

71.330.012
+ 10.124.160

67.251.432
+ 20.714.067

61.435.557
+ 10.251.231
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Eight-Digit Addition (Q) Answers

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

88.781.768
+ 11.114.000

99.895.768

60.307.654
+ 10.552.344

70.859.998

41.741.485
+ 11.220.203

52.961.688

51.633.842
+ 16.220.116

67.853.958

40.323.677
+ 12.353.000

52.676.677

14.008.263
+ 12.371.735

26.379.998

30.381.374
+ 67.217.415

12.247.108
+ 46.241.471

97.598.789

23.274.257
+ 64.304.240

58.488.579

82.155.661
+ 11.211.332

87.578.497

27.014.143
+ 21.525.712

93.366.993

43.324.366
+ 15.503.001

48.539.855

71.330.012
+ 10.124.160

58.827.367

67.251.432
+ 20.714.067

81.454.172

87.965.499

61.435.557
+ 10.251.231

71.686.788
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